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Pl tno Name Time

Pioniri  (10)

1 3 Andrija Radenkovi 30:28 1(51) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(57) 9(55) 0(100) Finish
1 PSK Pobeda 2:57 8:41 12:10 15:11 17:00 19:58 22:09 24:36 27:00 30:10 30:28

#2  AD 2,300 km 60 2:57 5:44 3:29 3:01 1:49 2:58 2:11 2:27 2:24 3:10 0:18
2 2 Stefan Čančarević 33:57 1(51) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(55) 0(100) Finish

1 OK Stražilovo 2:56 8:47 12:09 15:15 16:56 19:59 22:16 29:09 30:47 33:42 33:57
#1  AC 2,200 km 6 2:56 5:51 3:22 3:06 1:41 3:03 2:17 6:53 1:38 2:55 0:15

3 5 Iva Purić 34:15 1(51) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(55) 0(100) Finish
1 SU Urbana šuma 2:59 8:54 12:13 15:19 17:00 20:00 22:14 29:07 30:46 33:57 34:15

#1  AC 2,200 km 6 2:59 5:55 3:19 3:06 1:41 3:00 2:14 6:53 1:39 3:11 0:18
4 1 Lazar Racić 48:26 1(51) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(55) 0(100) Finish

2 OK DIF 4:33 9:29 17:08 20:49 22:05 34:51 37:57 42:36 44:39 48:10 48:26
#1  AC 2,200 km 6 4:33 4:56 7:39 3:41 1:16 12:46 3:06 4:39 2:03 3:31 0:16

5 4 Aleksa Kostić 58:22 1(69) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(55) 0(100) Finish
1 PSK Pobeda 6:52 20:42 29:30 34:07 35:29 43:12 47:00 50:25 54:40 58:05 58:22

#3  BC 2,200 km 60 6:52 13:50 8:48 4:37 1:22 7:43 3:48 3:25 4:15 3:25 0:17
6 4 Đorđe Ljubojević 1:15:11 1(51) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(57) 9(55) 0(100) Finish

2 PSK Pobeda 20:25 29:40 37:35 41:11 42:32 55:21 58:20 1:03:36 1:11:02 1:14:56 1:15:11
#2  AD 2,300 km 60 20:25 9:15 7:55 3:36 1:21 12:49 2:59 5:16 7:26 3:54 0:15

7 2 Uroš Mišić 1:15:57 1(69) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(57) 9(55) 0(100) Finish
2 OK Stražilovo 27:59 39:51 46:17 48:58 50:02 55:01 57:06 59:58 1:03:55 1:15:44 1:15:57

#4  BD 2,300 km 60 27:59 11:52 6:26 2:41 1:04 4:59 2:05 2:52 3:57 11:49 0:13
8 1 Danilo Đorđević 1:18:47 1(69) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(57) 9(55) 0(100) Finish

1 OK DIF 11:13 32:18 40:48 53:58 57:26 1:00:15 1:04:48 1:08:34 1:13:48 1:18:30 1:18:47
#4  BD 2,300 km 60 11:13 21:05 8:30 13:10 3:28 2:49 4:33 3:46 5:14 4:42 0:17

9 3 Tadija Radenković 1:35:44 1(69) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(55) 0(100) Finish
2 PSK Pobeda 31:37 43:25 49:49 52:29 53:34 58:31 1:00:34 1:05:38 1:13:12 1:35:30 1:35:44

#3  BC 2,200 km 60 31:37 11:48 6:24 2:40 1:05 4:57 2:03 5:04 7:34 22:18 0:14

5 Filip Tančev mp 1(69) 2(61) 3(71) 4(65) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(57) 9(55) 0(100) Finish
2 SU Urbana šuma 27:49 39:41 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 57:18

#4  BD 2,300 km 60 27:49 11:52 17:37

Pionirke  (8)

1 12 Marta Trajković 26:31 1(63) 2(69) 3(34) 4(70) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(100) Finish
2 PSK Čelik 4:42 6:24 8:31 10:52 13:08 16:14 19:15 22:34 26:16 26:31

#2  AD 1,700 km 55 4:42 1:42 2:07 2:21 2:16 3:06 3:01 3:19 3:42 0:15
2 12 Anka Ranković 31:28 1(64) 2(69) 3(34) 4(70) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(55) 9(100) Finish

1 PSK Čelik 2:52 6:15 10:11 12:53 14:38 23:04 25:42 27:37 31:11 31:28
#3  BC 1,600 km 55 2:52 3:23 3:56 2:42 1:45 8:26 2:38 1:55 3:34 0:17

3 11 tara Kolarević 37:29 1(64) 2(69) 3(34) 4(70) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(55) 9(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica 2:07 5:34 10:29 18:12 21:04 28:36 31:01 34:04 37:11 37:29

#3  BC 1,600 km 55 2:07 3:27 4:55 7:43 2:52 7:32 2:25 3:03 3:07 0:18
4 9 Đurđa Savić 42:09 1(63) 2(69) 3(34) 4(70) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(55) 9(100) Finish

2 OK DIF 6:01 8:42 12:13 22:40 26:40 31:02 34:01 37:14 41:52 42:09
#1  AC 1,500 km 5 6:01 2:41 3:31 10:27 4:00 4:22 2:59 3:13 4:38 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

Pionirke  (8) (cont.)

1 12 Marta Trajković 26:31 1(63) 2(69) 3(34) 4(70) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(100) Finish
2 PSK Čelik 4:42 6:24 8:31 10:52 13:08 16:14 19:15 22:34 26:16 26:31

#2  AD 1,700 km 55 4:42 1:42 2:07 2:21 2:16 3:06 3:01 3:19 3:42 0:15

5 10 Dunja Medaković 46:19 1(63) 2(69) 3(34) 4(70) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(55) 9(100) Finish
1 PSK Pobeda 4:12 6:54 15:00 17:53 20:05 27:23 36:37 38:45 45:59 46:19

#1  AC 1,500 km 5 4:12 2:42 8:06 2:53 2:12 7:18 9:14 2:08 7:14 0:20
6 11 Nađa Fejzulović 55:25 1(63) 2(69) 3(34) 4(70) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(100) Finish

1 POSK Jasenica 4:11 6:52 10:02 12:54 14:40 23:02 25:43 47:32 55:08 55:25
#2  AD 1,700 km 55 4:11 2:41 3:10 2:52 1:46 8:22 2:41 21:49 7:36 0:17

7 9 Mina Gajić 58:23 1(64) 2(69) 3(34) 4(70) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(100) Finish
1 OK DIF 2:54 6:19 10:19 12:56 14:51 23:50 27:43 44:31 58:04 58:23

#4  BD 1,700 km 55 2:54 3:25 4:00 2:37 1:55 8:59 3:53 16:48 13:33 0:19
8 10 Dušica Vujić 1:16:11 1(64) 2(69) 3(34) 4(70) 5(47) 6(52) 7(67) 8(59) 9(100) Finish

2 PSK Pobeda 11:22 14:56 30:51 34:51 38:48 43:19 46:17 1:09:24 1:15:46 1:16:11
#4  BD 1,700 km 55 11:22 3:34 15:55 4:00 3:57 4:31 2:58 23:07 6:22 0:25

Kadeti  (10)

1 16 David Petrović 27:42 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(62) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish
1 OK Stražilovo 1:06 4:10 9:15 10:51 12:00 13:26 14:16 16:38 21:16 23:49 25:30 27:27 27:42

#2  ACF 2,400 km 1:06 3:04 5:05 1:36 1:09 1:26 0:50 2:22 4:38 2:33 1:41 1:57 0:15
2 16 Dunja Čančarević 32:16 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(58) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish

2 OK Stražilovo 2:16 5:13 7:46 9:48 15:04 16:41 17:27 19:42 23:01 26:59 30:30 32:01 32:16
#7  BDE 2,400 km 8 2:16 2:57 2:33 2:02 5:16 1:37 0:46 2:15 3:19 3:58 3:31 1:31 0:15

3 17 Uroš Stevanović 36:51 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(62) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish
1 PSK Pobeda 3:06 7:08 9:27 12:32 14:28 16:45 17:48 22:38 29:12 33:08 34:47 36:37 36:51

#8  BDF 2,500 km 8 3:06 4:02 2:19 3:05 1:56 2:17 1:03 4:50 6:34 3:56 1:39 1:50 0:14
4 20 Lazar Milutinović 37:51 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(58) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish

2 PSK Čelik 1:11 5:21 7:52 14:47 18:50 20:48 21:30 24:22 29:23 34:43 36:18 37:36 37:51
#3  ADE 2,300 km 8 1:11 4:10 2:31 6:55 4:03 1:58 0:42 2:52 5:01 5:20 1:35 1:18 0:15

5 20 Ilija Milutinović 49:24 1(63) 2(32) 3(34) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(62) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish
1 PSK Čelik 5:23 12:52 16:47 18:47 20:23 30:28 31:14 33:51 38:56 44:02 47:22 49:08 49:24

#6  BCF 2,500 km 8 5:23 7:29 3:55 2:00 1:36 10:05 0:46 2:37 5:05 5:06 3:20 1:46 0:16
6 19 Đorđe Đorđević 52:22 1(63) 2(32) 3(34) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(62) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish

2 POSK Jasenica 2:03 6:07 14:19 16:47 18:50 21:55 23:08 32:20 40:35 45:19 50:14 52:06 52:22
#6  BCF 2,500 km 8 2:03 4:04 8:12 2:28 2:03 3:05 1:13 9:12 8:15 4:44 4:55 1:52 0:16

7 17 Vasa Nešovanović 55:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(58) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish
2 PSK Pobeda 1:10 17:53 20:52 23:20 25:19 32:01 32:52 35:00 45:09 48:23 51:53 54:55 55:07

#1  ACE 2,300 km 1:10 16:43 2:59 2:28 1:59 6:42 0:51 2:08 10:09 3:14 3:30 3:02 0:12
8 15 Jasna Starović 1:01:21 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(62) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish

2 OAK Novi Sad 2:38 22:55 26:14 28:48 41:03 43:45 44:44 47:23 52:29 55:58 59:41 1:01:06 1:01:21
#2  ACF 2,400 km 2:38 20:17 3:19 2:34 12:15 2:42 0:59 2:39 5:06 3:29 3:43 1:25 0:15

9 15 Sava Starović 1:07:31 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(58) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish
1 OAK Novi Sad 3:09 8:17 11:22 32:58 34:45 38:28 39:53 44:16 58:20 1:03:38 1:05:34 1:07:11 1:07:31
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Pl tno Name Time

Kadeti  (10) (cont.)

1 16 David Petrović 27:42 1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(62) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish
1 OK Stražilovo 1:06 4:10 9:15 10:51 12:00 13:26 14:16 16:38 21:16 23:49 25:30 27:27 27:42

#2  ACF 2,400 km 1:06 3:04 5:05 1:36 1:09 1:26 0:50 2:22 4:38 2:33 1:41 1:57 0:15

#7  BDE 2,400 km 8 3:09 5:08 3:05 21:36 1:47 3:43 1:25 4:23 14:04 5:18 1:56 1:37 0:20

19 Marko Jevtić mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(51) 5(69) 6(48) 7(47) 8(52) 9(58) 10(59) 11(60) 12(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica 1:14 4:36 14:26 16:31 26:01 ----- 45:52 49:40 ----- ----- 1:04:03 1:07:37 1:07:57

#3  ADE 2,300 km 8 1:14 3:22 9:50 2:05 9:30 19:51 3:48 14:23 3:34 0:20

Kadetkinje  (2)

1 23 Emilija Veljović 37:04 1(65) 2(34) 3(40) 4(51) 5(69) 6(31) 7(47) 8(52) 9(41) 10(59) 11(57) 12(67) 13(100) Finish
2 Magic Map 1:13 2:38 10:11 14:25 16:49 19:28 20:40 23:07 25:12 26:32 27:26 31:54 36:48 37:04

#1  AC 2,300 km 8 1:13 1:25 7:33 4:14 2:24 2:39 1:12 2:27 2:05 1:20 0:54 4:28 4:54 0:16
2 23 Milica Veljović 55:32 1(64) 2(34) 3(40) 4(51) 5(69) 6(31) 7(47) 8(52) 9(55) 10(59) 11(57) 12(67) 13(100) Finish

1 Magic Map 2:51 5:00 9:27 22:51 25:42 28:10 29:12 31:27 39:13 47:30 48:23 51:58 55:14 55:32
#4  BD 2,300 km 80 2:51 2:09 4:27 13:24 2:51 2:28 1:02 2:15 7:46 8:17 0:53 3:35 3:16 0:18

Juniorke  (2)

1 28 Ivana Marković 49:59 1(33) 2(40) 3(51) 4(42) 5(63) 6(47) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) 10(58) 11(62) 12(59) 13(60) 14(100)
1 PSK Pobeda 2:19 6:15 11:07 15:33 18:42 20:24 22:33 27:37 31:10 36:45 38:04 44:06 47:03 49:41

#7  BDE 2,900 km 9 2:19 3:56 4:52 4:26 3:09 1:42 2:09 5:04 3:33 5:35 1:19 6:02 2:57 2:38
Finish
49:59
0:18

2 28 Ana Adžić 1:02:15 1(32) 2(40) 3(51) 4(43) 5(63) 6(47) 7(52) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(62) 12(59) 13(60) 14(100)
2 PSK Pobeda 8:03 15:50 20:50 27:02 33:08 35:07 38:17 42:55 46:19 51:11 52:23 56:26 59:40 1:01:54

#2  ACF 3,000 km 8:03 7:47 5:00 6:12 6:06 1:59 3:10 4:38 3:24 4:52 1:12 4:03 3:14 2:14
Finish

1:02:15
0:21

Seniori  (27)

1 109 Sava Lazić 35:33 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
3 PD Avala 2:20 4:10 5:58 9:32 11:54 13:46 16:39 19:07 20:46 21:26 22:47 24:36 26:07 28:47

#24  AFHL 4,500 k 2:20 1:50 1:48 3:34 2:22 1:52 2:53 2:28 1:39 0:40 1:21 1:49 1:31 2:40
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
29:30 32:33 34:19 35:19 35:33
0:43 3:03 1:46 1:00 0:14



Štafetno PS i PB 2023 ned 22.10.2023 14:26
Split time results Page 4 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (27) (cont.)

1 109 Sava Lazić 35:33 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
3 PD Avala 2:20 4:10 5:58 9:32 11:54 13:46 16:39 19:07 20:46 21:26 22:47 24:36 26:07 28:47

#24  AFHL 4,500 k 2:20 1:50 1:48 3:34 2:22 1:52 2:53 2:28 1:39 0:40 1:21 1:49 1:31 2:40
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
29:30 32:33 34:19 35:19 35:33
0:43 3:03 1:46 1:00 0:14

2 103 Aleksa Banković 37:45 1(43) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
3 PSK Pobeda 3:36 5:06 10:49 15:17 17:43 19:31 22:04 24:52 25:50 26:28 27:37 28:37 30:16 32:21

#74  CFGK 4,400 k 3:36 1:30 5:43 4:28 2:26 1:48 2:33 2:48 0:58 0:38 1:09 1:00 1:39 2:05
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
33:00 34:46 36:21 37:32 37:45
0:39 1:46 1:35 1:11 0:13

3 105 Marko Radovanov 37:55 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(58)
1 OK Paraćin 2:01 3:27 5:25 8:49 11:38 13:50 16:48 20:39 22:27 23:14 25:00 27:14 28:46 31:41

#13  AEHJ 4,400 k 2:01 1:26 1:58 3:24 2:49 2:12 2:58 3:51 1:48 0:47 1:46 2:14 1:32 2:55
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
32:39 34:59 36:24 37:38 37:55
0:58 2:20 1:25 1:14 0:17

4 101 Ivan Vujanović 41:17 1(43) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(58)
1 AOK Košutnjak 3:26 5:30 7:29 11:14 14:01 16:50 19:46 22:24 24:17 25:01 26:11 27:46 29:46 32:15

#76  CFHJ 4,400 k 3:26 2:04 1:59 3:45 2:47 2:49 2:56 2:38 1:53 0:44 1:10 1:35 2:00 2:29
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
33:21 38:28 39:51 41:03 41:17
1:06 5:07 1:23 1:12 0:14

5 101 Nikola Kostić 41:49 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
2 AOK Košutnjak 2:34 4:16 6:37 10:19 12:55 15:08 19:48 23:16 24:47 25:24 26:42 27:50 29:17 35:25

#11  AEGK 4,400 k 2:34 1:42 2:21 3:42 2:36 2:13 4:40 3:28 1:31 0:37 1:18 1:08 1:27 6:08
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
36:07 38:16 40:36 41:38 41:49
0:42 2:09 2:20 1:02 0:11

6 106 Janko Živkov 42:05 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
2 OK Stražilovo 3:07 6:12 9:53 13:28 15:45 17:53 20:41 23:14 24:53 25:34 26:57 31:45 33:24 36:45

#15  AEHL 4,400 k 3:07 3:05 3:41 3:35 2:17 2:08 2:48 2:33 1:39 0:41 1:23 4:48 1:39 3:21
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
37:24 39:27 40:44 41:52 42:05
0:39 2:03 1:17 1:08 0:13

7 106 David Husag 43:28 1(42) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(58)
3 OK Stražilovo 2:43 6:07 8:24 15:43 18:51 21:53 24:21 27:54 28:55 29:34 30:43 33:10 34:59 37:56

#28  BDGJ 4,400 k 2:43 3:24 2:17 7:19 3:08 3:02 2:28 3:33 1:01 0:39 1:09 2:27 1:49 2:57
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish *39
38:42 40:32 42:05 43:12 43:28 18:11
0:46 1:50 1:33 1:07 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (27) (cont.)

1 109 Sava Lazić 35:33 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
3 PD Avala 2:20 4:10 5:58 9:32 11:54 13:46 16:39 19:07 20:46 21:26 22:47 24:36 26:07 28:47

#24  AFHL 4,500 k 2:20 1:50 1:48 3:34 2:22 1:52 2:53 2:28 1:39 0:40 1:21 1:49 1:31 2:40
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
29:30 32:33 34:19 35:19 35:33
0:43 3:03 1:46 1:00 0:14

8 106 Srđan Popović 44:49 1(43) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(32) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
1 OK Stražilovo 3:12 6:02 11:16 14:58 17:13 19:43 22:29 28:36 30:51 31:34 33:41 35:22 36:44 39:15

#80  CFIK 4,400 km 3:12 2:50 5:14 3:42 2:15 2:30 2:46 6:07 2:15 0:43 2:07 1:41 1:22 2:31
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
39:56 42:04 43:33 44:37 44:49
0:41 2:08 1:29 1:04 0:12

9 109 Dragan Dokmanov 46:46 1(43) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(61) 8(32) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(58)
2 PD Avala 4:02 5:47 8:35 12:19 15:18 18:45 23:54 27:30 29:59 30:47 32:20 34:27 35:54 40:26

#61  CDIJ 4,400 km 4:02 1:45 2:48 3:44 2:59 3:27 5:09 3:36 2:29 0:48 1:33 2:07 1:27 4:32
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
41:14 43:49 45:06 46:31 46:46
0:48 2:35 1:17 1:25 0:15

10 103 Dušan Marković 48:25 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(61) 8(32) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
1 PSK Pobeda 7:43 9:04 11:51 15:15 17:12 19:41 22:57 28:44 30:50 31:38 33:42 35:50 37:54 41:38

#18  AEIL 4,400 km 7:43 1:21 2:47 3:24 1:57 2:29 3:16 5:47 2:06 0:48 2:04 2:08 2:04 3:44
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
42:33 45:03 46:46 48:05 48:25
0:55 2:30 1:43 1:19 0:20

11 101 Andrej Damjanovi 49:52 1(42) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(61) 8(32) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
3 AOK Košutnjak 5:34 7:33 11:27 17:51 20:13 23:01 25:42 29:57 36:06 36:44 37:56 40:06 41:39 44:06

#36  BDIL 4,400 km 5:34 1:59 3:54 6:24 2:22 2:48 2:41 4:15 6:09 0:38 1:12 2:10 1:33 2:27
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
45:02 47:11 48:43 49:39 49:52
0:56 2:09 1:32 0:56 0:13

12 108 Dejan Ranković 51:12 1(43) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
1 PSK Čelik 4:09 6:58 10:07 14:51 17:58 21:14 25:01 29:38 32:12 33:49 36:52 38:24 40:35 43:55

#68  CEHK 4,400 k 4:09 2:49 3:09 4:44 3:07 3:16 3:47 4:37 2:34 1:37 3:03 1:32 2:11 3:20
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
44:51 47:37 49:24 50:55 51:12
0:56 2:46 1:47 1:31 0:17

13 107 Nikola Talijan 51:39 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
3 POSK Jasenica 9:49 18:06 20:25 ----- ----- 28:32 31:35 ----- 36:50 37:26 39:08 ----- 43:08 45:46

#11  AEGK 4,400 k 9:49 8:17 2:19 8:07 3:03 5:15 0:36 1:42 4:00 2:38
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish *43 *37 *34 *54
46:28 48:45 50:12 51:27 51:39 16:15 25:56 34:47 41:06
0:42 2:17 1:27 1:15 0:12
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (27) (cont.)

1 109 Sava Lazić 35:33 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
3 PD Avala 2:20 4:10 5:58 9:32 11:54 13:46 16:39 19:07 20:46 21:26 22:47 24:36 26:07 28:47

#24  AFHL 4,500 k 2:20 1:50 1:48 3:34 2:22 1:52 2:53 2:28 1:39 0:40 1:21 1:49 1:31 2:40
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
29:30 32:33 34:19 35:19 35:33
0:43 3:03 1:46 1:00 0:14

14 108 Saša Nikolić 52:28 1(42) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(32) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
3 PSK Čelik 3:24 6:59 12:06 16:59 20:34 23:11 26:51 31:39 34:12 35:07 37:02 39:23 41:22 44:33

#54  BFIL 4,400 km 3:24 3:35 5:07 4:53 3:35 2:37 3:40 4:48 2:33 0:55 1:55 2:21 1:59 3:11
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
45:27 48:30 50:58 52:11 52:28
0:54 3:03 2:28 1:13 0:17

15 103 Dimitrije Andžić 53:12 1(42) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(58)
2 PSK Pobeda 3:15 5:45 11:19 15:44 19:15 23:12 27:16 32:07 34:47 35:40 38:15 40:48 42:42 45:39

#31  BDHJ 4,500 k 3:15 2:30 5:34 4:25 3:31 3:57 4:04 4:51 2:40 0:53 2:35 2:33 1:54 2:57
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
46:35 49:33 51:16 52:55 53:12
0:56 2:58 1:43 1:39 0:17

16 102 Dimitrii Belov 55:03 1(42) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
1 PD Avala 3:09 5:51 8:26 16:08 18:54 21:16 24:35 30:44 37:52 38:49 40:21 43:44 45:34 48:42

#29  BDGK 4,400 k 3:09 2:42 2:35 7:42 2:46 2:22 3:19 6:09 7:08 0:57 1:32 3:23 1:50 3:08
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
49:53 52:15 53:35 54:48 55:03
1:11 2:22 1:20 1:13 0:15

17 107 Filip Stevanović 56:14 1(42) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(61) 8(32) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(58)
1 POSK Jasenica 2:40 5:48 8:24 15:34 18:27 21:20 25:17 31:08 34:02 35:06 38:00 41:04 43:18 47:19

#34  BDIJ 4,400 km 2:40 3:08 2:36 7:10 2:53 2:53 3:57 5:51 2:54 1:04 2:54 3:04 2:14 4:01
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
48:27 52:10 53:58 55:55 56:14
1:08 3:43 1:48 1:57 0:19

18 104 Nemanja Krsteka 57:35 1(42) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
1 PSK Pobeda 6:32 8:33 11:28 23:12 26:24 30:35 34:10 38:39 40:01 40:59 43:06 45:42 47:54 50:54

#30  BDGL 4,500 k 6:32 2:01 2:55 11:44 3:12 4:11 3:35 4:29 1:22 0:58 2:07 2:36 2:12 3:00
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
51:43 54:08 55:29 57:21 57:35
0:49 2:25 1:21 1:52 0:14

19 105 Dragan Krsić 1:01:45 1(43) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(32) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
3 OK Paraćin 7:23 9:50 13:04 17:57 22:43 25:36 30:03 34:41 37:50 38:54 42:13 45:12 48:22 52:51

#81  CFIL 4,400 km 7:23 2:27 3:14 4:53 4:46 2:53 4:27 4:38 3:09 1:04 3:19 2:59 3:10 4:29
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
54:10 57:36 59:38 1:01:27 1:01:45
1:19 3:26 2:02 1:49 0:18
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (27) (cont.)

1 109 Sava Lazić 35:33 1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(34) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
3 PD Avala 2:20 4:10 5:58 9:32 11:54 13:46 16:39 19:07 20:46 21:26 22:47 24:36 26:07 28:47

#24  AFHL 4,500 k 2:20 1:50 1:48 3:34 2:22 1:52 2:53 2:28 1:39 0:40 1:21 1:49 1:31 2:40
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
29:30 32:33 34:19 35:19 35:33
0:43 3:03 1:46 1:00 0:14

20 109 Nikola Spasković 1:03:54 1(42) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
1 PD Avala 9:46 13:20 18:21 22:34 28:36 31:46 35:27 41:06 42:45 43:43 46:34 48:39 51:14 55:54

#38  BEGK 4,400 k 9:46 3:34 5:01 4:13 6:02 3:10 3:41 5:39 1:39 0:58 2:51 2:05 2:35 4:40
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
56:57 59:56 1:01:54 1:03:33 1:03:54
1:03 2:59 1:58 1:39 0:21

21 102 Milorad Memarovi 1:04:37 1(43) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(37) 6(36) 7(61) 8(32) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(54) 13(57) 14(58)
2 PD Avala 7:46 9:52 14:42 19:12 23:11 25:34 29:52 36:46 42:36 43:27 46:42 49:18 51:26 54:35

#81  CFIL 4,400 km 7:46 2:06 4:50 4:30 3:59 2:23 4:18 6:54 5:50 0:51 3:15 2:36 2:08 3:09
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish
57:29 1:00:16 1:03:02 1:04:20 1:04:37
2:54 2:47 2:46 1:18 0:17

22 105 Dejan Radovanovi 1:09:53 1(42) 2(45) 3(46) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(48) 10(47) 11(52) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
2 OK Paraćin 3:44 13:55 16:34 22:38 25:53 31:48 36:13 46:19 48:09 49:11 51:18 53:19 56:03 1:00:19

#29  BDGK 4,400 k 3:44 10:11 2:39 6:04 3:15 5:55 4:25 10:06 1:50 1:02 2:07 2:01 2:44 4:16
15(62) 16(59) 17(60) 18(100) Finish *59

1:01:23 1:05:08 1:07:13 1:09:27 1:09:53 54:48
1:04 3:45 2:05 2:14 0:26

